

Semceor year - 2019-20

Mohna Mahadalih Tola To PML-SR (063)

Schedule XLV, Form N.134.

MMGISY (SC)

P.W.D.

MB No 72500

AVINASH KUMAR SINGH

DIVISION

Block 7 Rajon

SUB DIVISION

Length - 0.727 KM

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Const - 76.14911

Main - 7.74013

1st on a/c bill

Name of work -1

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed-

Date of Measurement.

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated and the commencement of the measurement relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: Construction with					
five year maintenance of road from					
mahua mandalita to a to pm usy logs under					
mm usy (3C)					
Agency: Avinash Kumar Singh, Gurukul,					
vijaynagar, Borka					
Date of work order: 2					
Agreement NO: 18582/2020-2021					
Date of work order: 21-08-2020					
Date of Completion: 20-08-2021					
Date of actual Completion: in progress					
INDEX					

Date of entry:

1/ providing and fixing of bench mark
pillar etc all Complete.

4 = 4 nos.

2/ Clearing and grubbing road
panel etc all Complete.

10 x 30.00 x 4.95 = 1485.00m²

10 x 30.00 x 5.00 = 1500.00m²

= 2985.00m²

= 0.2985hec

3/ providing and fixing of masonry
informatory sign board with

logo etc all Complete.

1 main Logo Board = 2 nos.

4/ C/W in excavation for foundation
etc all Complete.

6 x 7.50 x 0.45 x 0.750 = 15.19m³

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/ Laying brick soling on edge layer, etc all complete.					
vide TMBP-9 item no-10					
Qty = 97.50m ² @ Rs = 472.88					Rs = 46203.10
9/ providing and fixing of masonry					
informatory sign board with logo etc all complete.					
vide TMBP-1 item no-8					
Qty = 2.00m ² @ Rs = 807.32					Rs = 1615.04
10/ G.W in excavation in foundation etc - all complete.					
vide TMBP-7 item no-4					
Qty = 15.19m ³ @ Rs = 128.94					Rs = 1959.10
11/ sand filling in foundation etc all complete.					
vide TMBP-2 item no-5					
Qty = 3.04m ³ @ Rs = 478.05					Rs = 1453.27
12/ providing and laying RCC N.P.P					
pipe etc all complete.					
3rd mm pipe in single row.					
vide TMBP-2 item no-6					
Qty = 45.00m @ Rs = 827.59					Rs = 37242.10
					Rs = 205751.10
Less 0.027					Rs = - 412.10
					Total Rs = 2057099.10
2/ 12.5.2021					
12.5.2021					
25.01.2021					
AB					
CFD					
27/01/2021					

Continuation